Product Data Sheet

REAR COVER GASKET KIT 331538

Description: REAR COVER GASKET KIT

SKU: 331538

OEM: 2908676

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS

Product Class: ENGINE GASKETS, O-RINGS & GASKET

SETS
UPC Code: 193807128364
Sell Pack: 1EA
Weight: 0.61 LBS
Warranty: 2 Years

Rear Cover Gasket Kit
Caterpillar C7 application

E-Catalog Pages:
Catalog Page Description

Caterpillar Engine 2019
Engine Gasket Kits - 3100 / C7 Series

Consists Of:

Description Quantity
342160 1726300 PLASTIC PLUG 1
336015 2223909 CRANKSHAFT SEAL KIT 1
321239 3J7354 O O-RING 2
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REAR COVER GASKET KIT

331268

3N4087

INSPECTION COVER GASKET

331538

Component Of:

SKU
C70101-001
C70101-017

C70101-018
C70101-022
C70101-049
C70101-050
C70101-054
C70101-057
C70101-059
C70101-081
C70101-091
C70101-097
C70101-113
C70102-001
C70102-017

C70102-018
C70102-022
C70102-027
C70102-033
C70102-049
C70102-054
C70102-055
C70102-058
C70102-059
C70102-065
C70102-081
C70102-091
C70102-097
C70102-113

C70101-017HP

C70102-017HP

Image

Description
ENGINEKIT
ENGINE KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT

ENGINE KIT (C7)

ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINEKIT
ENGINEKIT
ENGINEKIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINEKIT
ENGINE KIT

HIGH PERFORMANCE ENGINE KIT

ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINEKIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINEKIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
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REAR COVER GASKET KIT

C70151-001
C70151-017
C70151-065
C70151-081
C70151-113

ENGINEKIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT
ENGINE KIT

331538

Cross Reference:

Manufacturer

OEM Number

CATERPILLAR
CATERPILLAR
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Find more PAI products on our website.

Looking for replacement engine parts? Visit our website.


https://www.carid.com/pai/
https://www.carid.com/engine-parts.html



