# **REAR COVER GASKET KIT**

331538

**Description:** REAR COVER GASKET KIT

SKU: 331538 OEM: 2908676

Product Group: ENGINE PARTS

Product Class: ENGINE GASKETS, O-RINGS & GASKET

**SETS** 

**UPC Code:** 193807128364

1 EA Sell Pack: Weight: 0.61 LBS Warranty: 2 Years

### **Details:**

Rear Cover Gasket Kit Caterpillar C7 application

E-Catalog Pages:		
Catalog Page	Description	
	Caterpillar Engine 2019 Engine Gasket Kits - 3100 / C7 Series	

Consists Of:						
SKU	OEM	Image	Description	Quantity		
342160	1726300		PLASTIC PLUG	1		
<u>336015</u>	2223909	(HILLISTER)	CRANKSHAFT SEAL KIT	1		
321239	3J7354	PAI IN O PIES	O-RING	2		

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

PAI Industries, Inc. Page 1 of 3

## **REAR COVER GASKET KIT**

331538

331268 3N4087



INSPECTION COVER GASKET

Component Of:		
SKU	Image	Description
<u>C70101-001</u>		ENGINEKIT
C70101-017		ENGINE KIT
C70101-017HP		HIGH PERFORMANCE ENGINE OVERHAUL KIT
<u>C70101-018</u>		ENGINE KIT (C7)
<u>C70101-022</u>		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70101-049</u>		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70101-050</u>		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70101-054</u>		ENGINEKIT
<u>C70101-057</u>		ENGINEKIT
<u>C70101-059</u>		ENGINEKIT
<u>C70101-081</u>		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70101-091</u>		ENGINE KIT
C70101-097		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70101-113</u>		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70102-001</u>		ENGINEKIT
C70102-017		ENGINE KIT
C70102-017HP		HIGH PERFORMANCE ENGINE KIT
C70102-018		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70102-022</u>		ENGINE KIT
C70102-027		ENGINEKIT
C70102-033		ENGINE KIT
C70102-049		ENGINE KIT
C70102-054		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70102-055</u>		ENGINE KIT
C70102-058		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70102-059</u>		ENGINE KIT
C70102-065		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70102-081</u>		ENGINE KIT
C70102-091		ENGINEKIT
<u>C70102-097</u>		ENGINE KIT
C70102-113		ENGINE KIT
<u> </u>		LITORIAL INT

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.

PAI Industries, Inc. Page 2 of 3

## **REAR COVER GASKET KIT**

331538

C70151-001		ENGINEKIT ENGINE KIT
C70151-017 C70151-065	•	ENGINE KIT
<u>C70151-081</u>		ENGINE KIT
<u>C70151-113</u>		ENGINE KIT

Cross Reference:		
Manufacturer	OEM Number	
CATERPILLAR	290-8676	
CATERPILLAR	2908676	

Copyright © 2020 PAI Industries, Inc.
All rights reserved. All content is property of PAI Industries, Inc, and may not be reproduced or redistributed in any form.

Any reference to OEM names or OEM product identification numbers/descriptions/model numbers is for identification only and does not indicate that it is an OEM part. PAI is not affiliated with Mack Truck, Inc.®, Volvo®, Fuller®, Cummins®, Eaton®, Rockwell®, Caterpillar®, Freightliner®, Hendrickson®, Kenworth®, Detroit Diesel®, International®, Peterbilt®, or Dana®. All Manufacturer's names, numbers, symbols and descriptions are used for reference only. It is not implied that any part listed is the product of these manufacturers.